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Bowlero Double Decker Lanes
Reprint of Scores -- Week 5

Lane 1 11 - Mom N Sonssss   Week 5  10/1/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Joy M. Manolakis 115 94 107 98 95 300 582
Anthony Manolakis 123 87 169 142 89 400 661
William Manolakis 177 38 220 156 213 589 703
DJ Manolakis 179 36 205 204 144 553 661

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 701 600 541 1842 1842

Handicap 255 255 255 765
Total 956 855 796 1842 2607

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 2 8 - Bowling Stones   Week 5  10/1/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Carole I. Huygen 133 78 118 120 126 364 598
Jan R. Askew 111 98 106 110 132 348 642
Cindy McElrath 147 65 204 162 143 509 704
Matt E. Clark 162 52 171 157 173 501 657

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 599 549 574 1722 1722

Handicap 293 293 293 879
Total 892 842 867 1722 2601

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 3 9 - Spare Parts   Week 5  10/1/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Sherri Yeoman 110 99 84 121 89 294 591
Ginny L. Ruhl 146 66 150 169 106 425 623
John P. De Los Reyes 154 59 160 199 161 520 697
Tyler A. Hunt 186 30 203 171 215 589 679

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 597 660 571 1828 1828

Handicap 254 254 254 762
Total 851 914 825 1828 2590

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 4 7 - Mickey's Pin Pal   Week 5  10/1/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Patty L. Green bk159 54 160 175 138 473 635
Gregor D. Gonzales 151 62 134 150 103 387 573
Dick Harkey 166 48 157 181 164 502 646
Dave Green bk150 63 140 127 117 384 573

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 591 633 522 1746 1746

Handicap 227 227 227 681
Total 818 860 749 1746 2427

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lane 5 1 - Over the Gutter   Week 5  10/1/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Carlos Mayfield bk143 69 113 150 167 430 637
Peter D. Tran 154 59 a144 a144 a144 432 609
Phil Tran 155 58 211 142 176 529 703
Kaliq Cooper 153 60 142 108 160 410 590

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 610 544 647 1801 1801

Handicap 246 246 246 738
Total 856 790 893 1801 2539

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 6 5 - Sonoma Sauce   Week 5  10/1/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Josie Bisler 128 82 106 139 127 372 618
John A. Diricco 123 87 118 118 111 347 608
Jenny Carretero 131 80 a121 a121 a121 363 603
Ronnie Carretero 164 50 136 146 158 440 590

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 481 524 517 1522 1522

Handicap 299 299 299 897
Total 780 823 816 1522 2419

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 7 6 - Bowl Dogs   Week 5  10/1/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Kyle A. Wilson 177 38 225 224 175 624 738
John A. Orcutt 153 60 161 137 147 445 625
Morgan A. Thomas 187 29 219 179 215 613 700
Mike G. Schirman 183 33 180 166 156 502 601

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 785 706 693 2184 2184

Handicap 160 160 160 480
Total 945 866 853 2184 2664

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 8 3 - Tammy Turkeys   Week 5  10/1/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tammy D. Lang 148 64 190 119 166 475 667
Marilyn J. Thomson 137 74 127 148 182 457 679
Andy Thomson 143 69 145 149 158 452 659
Mike Doyel 157 56 148 172 157 477 645

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 610 588 663 1861 1861

Handicap 263 263 263 789
Total 873 851 926 1861 2650

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
Lane 9 10 - The Y Knots`   Week 5  10/1/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tim Yeager 174 41 199 187 179 565 688
Christine L. Yeager 119 90 147 130 98 375 645
Kibs Yeager 164 50 144 250 144 538 688
Sue Yeager 122 88 127 106 134 367 631

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 617 673 555 1845 1845

Handicap 269 269 269 807
Total 886 942 824 1845 2652

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 10 12 - BYE   Week 5  10/1/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
No one bowled
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Lane 11 2 - Mine's in the Gutter   Week 5  10/1/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jasmine A. Brady 187 29 157 127 159 443 530
Allen K. Watts 158 55 166 199 161 526 691
Earl L. King Jr 156 57 146 165 147 458 629
Tim M. Brady 183 33 183 160 181 524 623

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 652 651 648 1951 1951

Handicap 174 174 174 522
Total 826 825 822 1951 2473

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 12 4 - Pour Decisions   Week 5  10/1/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ray Kummer 135 76 124 139 137 400 628
Dan Torres 141 71 152 146 151 449 662
Dustin C. Campana 172 43 147 182 170 499 628
Tim N. Sikes 165 49 202 186 145 533 680

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 625 653 603 1881 1881

Handicap 239 239 239 717
Total 864 892 842 1881 2598

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
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